
I GREPPI DI SILLI  

di Giuliano e Anna Alfani -  Via Vallacchio 19 -  50024 Mercatale Val di Pesa - Firenze – Italia - http://www.igreppidisilli.it -  info@igreppidisilli.it 
- Telephone: +39 55 8217956 - Fax: +39 55 8218401 - Handy: +39 335 5431032  

 

 

sq
u

a
re

 m
et

re
 

 

Apartments 
N

o
. 
b

ed
s 

Low Season 

13/01 – 23/03 

13/10 – 14/12 

Medium Season 

07/04 –14/06 

08/09 – 12/10 

High Season 

01/01- 12/01 

24/03 -06/04 

16/06 – 07/09 

15/12 – 31/12 

4-6 nights 
price for 1 

night 

Weekly 

Price 

4-6 nights 
price for 1 

night 

Weekly 

Price 

4-6 nights 
price for 1 

night 

Weekly 

Price 
 

94 TINAIA 4 210,00 1.415,00 220,00 1.490,00 232,00 1.565,00 
 

Ground floor: kitchen with refrigerator-freezer, dish-washer, microwave, oven and cooker; living-room with fire-place and 

TV-Sat – bathroom with shower.  

First floor: master bedroom, one twin room (beds can be closed on request) and Bathroom with tub (hydro massage). Very 

big and equipped terrace –westwards- with beautiful panoramic view of rolling green hills. Safety box. 
 

90 
CASA 

VECCHIA 

5 

6 

6+2 

215,00 

230,00 

260,00 

1.455,00 

1.555,00 

1.675,00 

225,00 

240,00 

270,00 

1.495,00 

1.605,00 

1.725,00 

235,00 

250,00 

280,00 

1.543,00 

1.663,00 

1.803,00 
 

Ground floor: kitchen with refrigerator-freezer, dish-washer, oven, cooker and fire-place; sitting-room with double sofa-bed 

and TV-Sat; lumber room. 

First floor: master bedroom and bathroom with shower, a second master bedroom, a twin room, a second large bathroom 

with shower. Equipped Terrace eastwards. Safety box. 
 

62 
CASA DI 

GIOTTO 

2 

3 

4 
3+2 

3+3 

129,00 

144,00 

159,00 
174,00 

189,00 

820,00 

910,00 

1.000,00 
1.060,00 

1.120,00 

132,00 

147,00 

162,00 
177,00 

192,00 

870,00 

985,00 

1.060,00 
1.120,00 

1.180,00 

147,00 

162,00 

177,00 
192,00 

207,00 

925,00 

1.055,00 

1.125,00 
1.195,00 

1.265,00 
 

Ground floor: Kitchen with refrigerator-freezer, dish-washer, microwave and cooker, living-room with TV-Sat and 

comfortable double sofa-bed; master bedroom, little bed room with single or bunk bed  (the entrance is by the master 

bedroom),  2 bathrooms with shower. Equipped Terrace eastwards. Safety box. 
 

49 

CASA DELLA 

NONNA 

Suitable for 

disabled 

2 
2+1 
2+2 

108,00 
123,00 
138,00 

690,00 
735,00 
800,00 

115,00 
130,00 
145,00 

720,00 
785,00 
830,00 

125,00 
140,00 
155,00 

780,00 
835,00 
900,00 

 

Ground floor: kitchen/living-room with fridge, microwave and cooker, TV-Sat and double sofa-bed, hall with a single sofa-bed,  

master bedroom, bathroom with shower. Equipped terrace eastwards. 
 

41 CONIGLIERA 2 108,00 690,00 115,00 720,00 125,00 780,00 
 

Ground floor: Kitchen with oven, fridge and cooker; living-room with TV-Sat and sofa bed, master bedroom and bathroom 

with shower. Equipped terrace – westwards - with beautiful panoramic view of rolling green hills. 
 

61 
CASA DI 

SOTTO 
4 120,00 800,00 133,00 870,00 144,00 935,00 

 

First Floor: small kitchen on the mezzanine floor;  master bedroom, twin room (beds can be closed) and bathroom with 

shower. Equipped terrace –westwards- with beautiful panoramic view of rolling green hills. 
 

 

 

 

. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.igreppidisilli.it/
mailto:info@igreppidisilli.it


I GREPPI DI SILLI  

di Giuliano e Anna Alfani -  Via Vallacchio 19 -  50024 Mercatale Val di Pesa - Firenze – Italia - http://www.igreppidisilli.it -  info@igreppidisilli.it 
- Telephone: +39 55 8217956 - Fax: +39 55 8218401 - Handy: +39 335 5431032  

 

 

 
         

Arrival and Departure Time: 
 

During high season we accept only bookings for weekly stays from Saturday to Saturday. 

Arrival time: 14,00 – 19,00       ~        Max departure time: 10,00 

Thanks for respecting these time indications. If you have some  difficulty in arriving in time, please advice us! 
 

The Price Includes: 
 

Final cleaning; taxes; water, light and gas consumption; heating; bed and bath linen (with the possibility of 

changing them on Wednesday); cleaning of the apartment and change of bed and bath linen at the end of the week 

for two or more week-stays; baby cot (if you need it please ask us at the moment of the booking); TV-Sat; use of 

equipped barbeque, use of swimming pool (15x7m); car park (not guarded); a bottle of water, toilette paper, 

dishwasher, and soaps for the first use; gifts: a bottle of Chianti Classico wine and a small bottle of extra virgin 

olive oil for tasting. Microwaves and American coffee-machines are available on request. 
 

Your pets are welcome at I Greppi di Silli. Please keep them always under control. They are not allowed in the 

area of the swimming pool. 
 

Owners are  in the center or anyway reachable 24H. You can use internet and telephone at the reception within the 

opening time.  
 

Further included services and extras: 

 Use of the laundry: washing machine (2,50 euro); dryer (2,50 euro) and iron; 

 Cleaning service during the week (11,50 euro/1h). On request at the moment of the booking 

 Extra-bed ( where it is possible, 10,00 euro/daily for person, minimum 50,00 €uro); 

 Selling of extra virgin olive oil and honey “I Greppi di Silli” and Chianti Classico  Wines; 

 Guide to the agricultural activities in our farm (5,00 €uro); 

 Visit to the wine production cellar Castelli del Grevepesa, where our farm contributes its entire grapes 

production (5,00 €uro); 

 tasting  of our products by our farm (from 10,00 to 40,00 euro/person depending from your request); 

 Welcome dinner at the farm once for week:  38,00 euro/person (children under 7 do not pay, children 

under 15 pay € 20,00); 

 Baby-sitter service (on request) 

 Breakfast-basket ( starting from 9,00  euro/basket ). Only on request at the moment of the booking; 

 Mountain Bikes (we have got 5 mountain bikes for adults- free); 

 Children play area, bowling green and table tennis (free) 

 Information and booking for guided tours in Florence and Siena; 

 Information and booking for museums, restaurants, tennis (2,5 km), horse riding (4 km), golf (15 km), 

fishing (5 km), hot air balloon flight… 

 Booking and information for a cooking class in a restaurant at 5 km; 

 Tourist information 

Other extra services must be requested at the moment of your reservation. We will be happy to 

provide for everything that can make your stay more comfortable ( always in keeping with the 

activities of the farm and of our family).  
 

 

http://www.igreppidisilli.it/
mailto:info@igreppidisilli.it

