## I GREPPI DI SILLI

di Giuliano e Anna Alfani - Via Vallacchio 19 - 50024 Mercatale Val di Pesa - Firenze – Italia - <a href="http://www.igreppidisilli.it">http://www.igreppidisilli.it</a> - <a href="mailto:info@igreppidisilli.it">info@igreppidisilli.it</a> - <a href="mai

are metre	Apartments	No. beds	Low Season 13/01 – 23/03 13/10 – 14/12		Medium Season 07/04 –14/06 08/09 – 12/10		High Season 01/01- 12/01 24/03 -06/04 16/06 – 07/09 15/12 – 31/12	
square			4-6 nights  price for 1  night	Weekly Price	4-6 nights  price for 1  night	Weekly Price	4-6 nights  price for 1  night	Weekly Price
94	TINAIA	4	210,00	1.415,00	220,00	1.490,00	232,00	1.565,00

**Ground floor:** kitchen with refrigerator-freezer, dish-washer, microwave, oven and cooker; living-room with fire-place and TV-Sat – bathroom with shower.

First floor: master bedroom, one twin room (beds can be closed on request) and Bathroom with tub (hydro massage). Very big and equipped terrace—westwards—with beautiful panoramic view of rolling green hills. Safety box.

		CACA	5	215,00	1.455,00	225,00	1.495,00	235,00	1.543,00
9	90	CASA	6	230,00	1.555,00	240,00	1.605,00	250,00	1.663,00
	VECCHIA	6+2	260,00	1.675,00	270,00	1.725,00	280,00	1.803,00	

**Ground floor**: kitchen with refrigerator-freezer, dish-washer, oven, cooker and fire-place; sitting-room with double sofa-bed and TV-Sat; lumber room.

First floor: master bedroom and bathroom with shower, a second master bedroom, a twin room, a second large bathroom with shower. Equipped Terrace eastwards. Safety box.

		2	129,00	820,00	132,00	870,00	147,00	925,00
	CASA DI GIOTTO	3	144,00	910,00	147,00	985,00	162,00	1.055,00
62		4	159,00	1.000,00	162,00	1.060,00	177,00	1.125,00
		3+2	174,00	1.060,00	177,00	1.120,00	192,00	1.195,00
		3+3	189,00	1.120,00	192,00	1.180,00	207,00	1.265,00

**Ground floor**: Kitchen with refrigerator-freezer, dish-washer, microwave and cooker, living-room with TV-Sat and comfortable double sofa-bed; master bedroom, little bed room with single or bunk bed (the entrance is by the master bedroom), 2 bathrooms with shower. Equipped Terrace eastwards. Safety box.

49	CASA DELLA NONNA Suitable for disabled	2 2+1 2+2	108,00 123,00 138,00	690,00 735,00 800,00	115,00 130,00 145,00	720,00 785,00 830,00	125,00 140,00 155,00	780,00 835,00 900,00	
----	--	-----------------	----------------------------	----------------------------	----------------------------	----------------------------	----------------------------	----------------------------	--

*Ground floor:* kitchen/living-room with fridge, microwave and cooker, TV-Sat and double sofa-bed, hall with a single sofa-bed, master bedroom, bathroom with shower. Equipped terrace eastwards.

41	CONIGLIERA	2	108,00	690,00	115,00	720,00	125,00	780,00

**Ground floor:** Kitchen with oven, fridge and cooker; living-room with TV-Sat and sofa bed, master bedroom and bathroom with shower. Equipped terrace – westwards - with beautiful panoramic view of rolling green hills.

61	CASA DI SOTTO	4	120,00	800,00	133,00	870,00	144,00	935,00
	80110							

First Floor: small kitchen on the mezzanine floor; master bedroom, twin room (beds can be closed) and bathroom with shower. Equipped terrace—westwards- with beautiful panoramic view of rolling green hills.

.

## I GREPPI DI SILLI

di Giuliano e Anna Alfani - Via Vallacchio 19 - 50024 Mercatale Val di Pesa - Firenze – Italia - <a href="http://www.igreppidisilli.it">http://www.igreppidisilli.it</a> - <a href="mailto:info@igreppidisilli.it">info@igreppidisilli.it</a> - <a href="mailto:info@igreppidisilli.it</a> - <a href="mailto:info@igreppidisilli.

## **Arrival and Departure Time:**

During high season we accept only bookings for weekly stays from Saturday to Saturday.

Arrival time: 14,00 - 19,00 ~ Max departure time: 10,00

Thanks for respecting these time indications. If you have some difficulty in arriving in time, please advice us!

## The Price Includes:

Final cleaning; taxes; water, light and gas consumption; heating; bed and bath linen (with the possibility of changing them on Wednesday); cleaning of the apartment and change of bed and bath linen at the end of the week for two or more week-stays; baby cot (if you need it please ask us at the moment of the booking); TV-Sat; use of equipped barbeque, use of swimming pool (15x7m); car park (not guarded); a bottle of water, toilette paper, dishwasher, and soaps for the first use; gifts: a bottle of Chianti Classico wine and a small bottle of extra virgin olive oil for tasting. Microwaves and American coffee-machines are available on request.

Your pets are welcome at I Greppi di Silli. Please keep them always under control. They are not allowed in the area of the swimming pool.

Owners are in the center or anyway reachable 24H. You can use internet and telephone at the reception within the opening time.

Further included services and extras:

- □ Use of the laundry: washing machine (2,50 euro); dryer (2,50 euro) and iron;
- □ Cleaning service during the week (11,50 euro/1h). On request at the moment of the booking
- □ Extra-bed (where it is possible, 10,00 euro/daily for person, minimum 50,00 €uro);
- □ Selling of extra virgin olive oil and honey "I Greppi di Silli" and Chianti Classico Wines;
- □ Guide to the agricultural activities in our farm  $(5,00 \in \text{uro})$ ;
- □ Visit to the wine production cellar Castelli del Grevepesa, where our farm contributes its entire grapes production (5,00 €uro);
- □ tasting of our products by our farm (from 10,00 to 40,00 euro/person depending from your request);
- Welcome dinner at the farm once for week: 38,00 euro/person (children under 7 do not pay, children under 15 pay € 20,00);
- □ Baby-sitter service (on request)
- □ Breakfast-basket (starting from 9,00 euro/basket). Only on request at the moment of the booking;
- ☐ Mountain Bikes (we have got 5 mountain bikes for adults- free);
- ☐ Children play area, bowling green and table tennis (free)
- ☐ Information and booking for guided tours in Florence and Siena;
- □ Information and booking for museums, restaurants, tennis (2,5 km), horse riding (4 km), golf (15 km), fishing (5 km), hot air balloon flight...
- □ Booking and information for a cooking class in a restaurant at 5 km;
- □ Tourist information

Other extra services must be requested at the moment of your reservation. We will be happy to provide for everything that can make your stay more comfortable ( always in keeping with the activities of the farm and of our family).